RUHR.2018

JAK

Einsatzliste zum 1. Distanzflug ab Kalteiche

Lfd.Nr Ziichter

1 Altrock, Marcel

2 Ankenbrand, Marvin
3 Berens, Jan

4 Berger, Benjamin
5 Beyer, Anna

6 Bialas, Sebastian
7 Blocher, Colin

8 Bober, Fynn

9 Bohm, Klaas

10 Brinkmann, Nina
11 Cordes, Hannes
12 Daum, Finn-Leon
13 Eder, Dominik
14 Endres, Sophia
15 Esch, Hendrik

16 Faber, Tim und Marie
17 Floth, Dominik
18 Forster, Jan

19 Fray, Laurin
20 Freese, Marek
21 Funk, Maike
22 Funke, Sophie
23 Gegniat, Felix
24 Gille, Charline
25 Greven, Julian
26 Grobbe, Sascha
27 Hagedorn, Jens
28 Hald, Sebastian
29 Hartmann, Jonas
30 Hauptkorn, Niklas
31 Hax, Anna-Lena

FuBlring

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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DV
DV
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DV
DV
DV
DV
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DV
DV
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DV
DV
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03195
05384
06219
05333
05804
04542
07706
01972
04877
01092
08979
04425
01726
05384
05714
02730
07812
01600
02651
05578

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18 1944
181029

18

18 1561

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

694
214
505
521
709
204
714

436

63
581
208
745
600
770
121
618
431

086 18 358
08008 18 9

06900 18 1104

0968 18 431

03687
04036
02723
06271
03407
02317
06394

18
18
18
18
18
18

18 1040

228
666
433
150
668
720
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32 Hegering, Alexandra DV 07201 18 743
33 Herfert, Erik DV 06892 18 309
34 Heuer, Carsten DV 06357 18 291
35 Hillenbrand, Patric DV 08951 18 190
36 Holznagel, Erik DV 0445 18 390

37 Hovekenmeier, Jonas DV 05679 18 310
38 Hovekenmeier, Lena DV 05679 18 309
39 Hiuskens, Niclas DV 06678 18 385
40 Huskens, Yannik DV 06678 18 389
41 Jung, Marc DV 03076 18 275
42 Kattau, Tim DV 06900 18 1097
43 Kinz, Laura DV 08008 18 10

44 Knapp, Jost DV 05804 18 691
45 Knapp, Levin DV 05804 18 692
46 Koch, Jonas DV 06016 18 405
47 Kramer, Jeremy DV 0672 18 943

48 Lang, Marvin DV 05382 18 838
49 Liicke, Felix DV 08156 18 465
50 Maiworm, Roman DV 04857 18 444
51 Majer, Nico DV 06263 18 949
52 Meyer, Sarah DV 04036 18 514
53 Napiontek, Lena DV 0571 18 18

54 Paech, Felix DV 02229 18 8200
55 Pfeffermann, Carla DV 04992 18 719
56 Plass, Lucienne DV 02820 18 534
57 Reus, Nils DV 06219 18 40

58 Rosomm, Justin DV 0667 18 312

59 Rottmann, Jonas DV 03139 18 124
60 Rottmann, Julia DV 03139 18 125
61 Rottmann, Sarah DV 03139 18 130
62 Schepers, Marcel DV 06227 18 8876
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63 Schmidt, Tobias DV 01972 18 2160
64 Schubert, Jonas DV 03903 18 307
65 Schittken, Felix DV 04100 18 313
66 Seehorst, Lena DV 05804 18 710
67 Siegmund, Joanne DV 06294 18 8261
68 Sieweke, Henrick DV 07200 18 505
69 Sohn, Maximilian DV 082 18 786
70 Stelter, Ronja DV 082 18 781
71 Steuckmann, Julien DV 03566 18 246
72 Stockli, Gian CH 18 13868
73 Stockli, Leon CH 18 13864
74 Stucke, Natalina DV 06427 18 157
75 Sulewski, Anna-Lena DV 01559 18 27
76 Termuhlen, Nele DV 06107 18 765
77 Ullrich, Samia DV 06357 18 202
78 Versemann, Timm DV 06900 18 1093
79 Vogel, Michel DV 02109 18 803
80 Vogts, Marvin DV 02364 18 583
81 Weisheit, Shania DV 09118 18 343
82 Wichert, Pia-Emilia DV 04406 18 720
83 Wollitzer, Tamara DV 03395 18 510
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